



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 499/2018

Ushabai Babhale & others
...VERSUS...
Deepak Deshmukh & others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Shri P.Sagdeo, Adv h/f Shri Dhruv, Adv for the Appellant(s)
Shri N.Sheikh, Adv h/f Shri Agnihotri, Adv for the Respondent Nos. 1-3

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
OCTOBER 25, 2023

. It is informed that learned Counsel for the Appellants is not keeping well.

(2) As such, stand over to two weeks.

(JUDGE)