



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.499 OF 2018

Smt. Ushabai Bhagwatrao Babhale and others .Vs. Deepak S/o Nilkanthrao
Deshmukh and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri M.P. Dhruv, Advocate for appellants.

Shri Mayank Agnihotri, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 3.

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : 15/07/2024

Await notice of legal representative of
respondent No.4.

Stand over to **two weeks**.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)